

25th April, 2022

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Corporate Services, Exchange Plaza,

Piroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Bandra Kurla Complex,

Dalal Street, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

Mumbai – 400 001

Listing: http://listing.bseindia.com Listing: https://www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/

Re:

Security	BSE	NSE	ISIN
Equity Shares	532313	MAHLIFE	INE813A01018

Dear Sirs / Madam,

Sub.: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

In compliance with the provision of regulation 39(3) of the Security Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 ("SEBI LODR"), this is to inform you that the Company has received below mention intimation with respect to loss of share certificates(s):

Sr.	Name of	No. of	Folio	Share		Distinctive Numbers	
No.	Shareholders	share(s)		Certificate			
				No(s).			
				From	То	From	То
1	L Sujatha	8	41223308	561377	561377	59854356	59854363
2	Ramesh Gupta	8	MLS0100440	416610	416610	7549345	7549352

Kindly acknowledge the receipt for the same.

For Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited

Ankit Shah

Assistant Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

ACS26552



Dt: 04.03.2022

From:

L. Sujatha, W/o. L. Premachandra Reddy, IAS., 6-3-1192, T-2/5, 5th Floor, Kaveri Block, New IAS Complex, Kundanbagh, Begumpet, Hyderabad-500016



The KfinTechnologies Pvt. Limited, Selenium Towers, Gachibowli, Hyderabad.

Sir,

Sub: Mahindra Life Space Developers Ltd. – Folio No.41223308 – Missing of Share certificates – Procedure for obtaining duplicate share certificates – Reg.

<<<>>>

It is learnt that 8 shares of Mahindra Life Space Developers Ltd. under Certificate No.561377 were allotted to me out of 22 shares for which I applied and the 8 share certificates are said to have been dispatched to my address. But so far I haven't received any share certificates in this regard.

It is, therefore, requested to kindly inform the procedure for obtaining the duplicate share certificates and send the forms, if any, prescribed for this purpose



Yours faithfully,

L. Sujatha (L. SUJATHA) Folio No.41223308



13.04.2022

From,

Kfin Technologies Ltd. Unit : Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd. Selenium Tower B Plot 31-32, Gachibowij, Financial Dist Nanakramguda,

Hyderabad - 500032

Sub: Request for issue of duplicate share certificate for 16 shares Folio No. MLS0100440

Folio No. MLS0100440
I am holding 16 shares of Mahindra Lifespace Developers Lid in physical form and the certificate has been misplaced.

t request you to kindly issue me duplicate share certificate for the misplaced 16 shares, and let me know the formalities to be completed by me in that respect.

Thaking you,

Yours Faithfully,

